
KEY DATES SPRING 2 2019 
 

 
 
 
 

Tuesday 26th February Stone Age Museum for T3 parents 

Wednesday 27th February Gardening TR & T1 

Thursday 28th February Fairtrade Assembly 9am- Parents welcome 

Monday 4th March Poet Curtis Watts working with T3, 4, 5 & 6 

Wednesday 6th March Ash Wednesday Service 9am- 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day- children bring their favourite book into school  

Monday 11th March Class photographs 

Tuesday 12th March First Holy Communion Meeting 6pm 

Wednesday 13th March Gardening T2 & T3 

Wednesday 13th March T5 Assembly 

Wednesday 13th March School Choir performing at ‘Amasing’- Storyhouse Chester 

Thursday 14th March Tag Rugby County Final 

Thursday 14th March Aaron Court Residents visiting TR 

Friday 15th March Red Nose Day (children can wear red) 

Monday 18th March Homelessness assembly T3, 4, 5 & 6 - Parents welcome 

Tuesday 19th March Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 20th March Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 20th March T4 Assembly 

Thursday 21st March T1 Trip to Wagamama’s 

Friday 22nd March T2 Trip to Wagamama’s 

Friday 22nd March TR Hearing and Vision Test 

Friday 22nd March Inter-house Badminton Competition (children come in house colours) 

Tuesday 26th March Whole School Mass- T4 to lead - Parents welcome 

Wednesday 27th March T3 Assembly- Parents Welcome  

Wednesday 27th March Gardening T4 & T5 

Thursday 28th March Samaritan Workshops T3 & 4 

 


